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Scottish Cross Country 4K Championships 2001

CAIRNS, S
MURRAY, T
CALLAN, A
MCALLISTER, S
GRAHAM, M
THOMSON, C
HUKINS, B
MCALLISTER, C
ELLACOTT, T
GUEST, J
GARDINER, D
FERGUSON, M
MCDONALD, D
MOONEY, R
MCPHERSON, A
TONNER, E
GUNSTONE, N
BELL, M
POLLARD, M
FORSTER, K
WIGHT, G
PRINGLE, J
GAFFNEY, G
ARMOUR, D
MACKAY, J
MCDONALD, J
BOSTAD, T
DERRICK, A
COYLE, W
RIED, G
SIMPSON, J
FRASER, W
WARDLAW, A
CARTON, P
CAVAGHAN, S
DUTHIE, M
KEALEY, J
BOARDMAN, J
FAIRGRIEVE, M
BURNEY, R
BEAL, G
JOHNSTON, M

Men

HUNTERS BT
INVERCLYDE
SHETTLESTON HARRIERS
INVERCLYDE
SHETTLESTON HARRIERS
RON HILL CAMBUSLANG H
ABERDEEN AAC
INVERCLYDE

CITY OF EDINBURGH
CITY OF EDINBURGH
MIZUNO

CITY OF EDINBURGH
CITY OF EDINBURGH
SHETTLESTON HARRIERS
RON HILL CAMB
J.W.KILMARNOCK
DUNDEE HAWKHILL H
CITY OF EDINBURGH
INVERCLYDE

VICTORIA PARK
SHETTLESTON HARRIERS
CITY OF EDINBURGH
INVERCLYDE

CITY OF EDINBURGH
SHETTLESTON HARRIERS
CENTRALAC

CITY OF EDINBURGH
CALDERGLENH
SHETTLESTON HARRIERS
RON HILL CAMBUSLANG H
AYR SEAFORTH
NITHSDALE AC

CITY OF EDINBURGH
SHETTLESTON HARRIERS
CITY OF EDINBURGH
CALDERGLENH

RON HILL CAMBUSLANG H
NITHSDALE AC

RON HILL CAMB

CITY OF EDINBURGH
CITY OF EDINBURGH
CITY OF EDINBURGH

SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
JUNIOR MEN
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
JUNIOR MEN
JUNIOR MEN
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
MALE VET (40+)
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
MALE VET (40+)
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
MALE VET (40+)
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
JUNIOR MEN
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE

00:12:09
00:12:16
00:12:28
00:12:33
00:12:38
00:12:39
00:12:39
00:12:40
00:12:42
00:12:46
00:12:48
00:12:50
00:12:51
00:12:51
00:12:54
00:12:54
00:12:59
00:13:01
00:13:04
00:13:05
00:13:05
00:13:10
00:13:11
00:13:18
00:13:20
00:13:22
00:13:22
00:13:24
00:13:33
00:13:35
00:13:38
00:13:42
00:13:45
00:13:46
00:13:47
00:13:48
00:13:50
00:13:54
00:13:54
00:13:54
00:13:55
00:13:57



43 MCCORQUODALE,| RON HILL CAMBUSLANG H JUNIOR MEN
44 MCNALLY, P RON HILL CAMBUSLANG H JUNIOR MEN
45 DOLAN, T RON HILL CAMBUSLANG H SENIOR MALE
46 MCCALLION, T INVERCLYDE SENIOR MALE
47 ALLAN, G CALDERGLENH SENIOR MALE
48 AITKEN, B CITY OF EDINBURGH SENIOR MALE
49 GORDON, | RON HILL CAMBUSLANG H SENIOR MALE
50 MANIAM, S CITY OF EDINBURGH SENIOR MALE
51 SHIELDS, A RON HILL CAMBUSLANG H JUNIOR MEN
52 BANNISTER, J INVERCLYDE SENIOR MALE
53 MCPAKE, | RON HILL CAMBUSLANG H SENIOR MALE
54 WINCHESTER, G STEWARTRY SENIOR MALE
55 MATTHEWS, B CALDERGLENH SENIOR MALE
56 EMSLEY, P ARRAN RUNNERS MALE VET (40+)
57 HEGARTY, G INVERCLYDE SENIOR MALE
58 HENDERSON, A CALDERGLENH MALE VET (40+)
59 CARRIGAN, B CALDERGLENH SENIOR MALE
60 HILL, S CALDERGLENH SENIOR MALE
61 HOLMES, J CALDERGLENH SENIOR MALE
62 BUCHANAN, M CALDERGLENH MALE VET (50+)
63 STEVEN, C CALDERGLENH MALE VET (40+)
64 LITTERICK, B INVERCLYDE SENIOR MALE
65 RAMAGE, E EAST KILBRIDE SENIOR MALE
66 GRAHAM, D LARKHALL YMCA JUNIOR MEN
Teams
1 [City of Edinburgh 9,10,12,13,18,22 84
2 |Shettleston Harriers 3,5,14,21,25,29 97
3 [Inverclyde 2,4,8,19,23,46 102
4 [Ron Hill Cambuslang H 6,15,30,37,39,43 170
5 [Calderglen H 28,36,47,55,58,59 283

00:14:00
00:14:03
00:14:25
00:14:27
00:14:28
00:14:31
00:14:37
00:14:40
00:14:40
00:14:43
00:14:51
00:14:55
00:14:59
00:15:15
00:15:18
00:15:28
00:15:56
00:16:11
00:16:13
00:18:01
00:18:01
00:18:04
00:18:37
00:19:03



Women

1 HIGGINS, ALISON J.W.KILMARNOCK SENIOR LADY

2 MCNEILL, L SHETTLESTON LADIES SENIOR LADY

3 COCHRANE, E CITY OF GLASGOW SENIOR LADY

4 BARNETT, J CITY OF GLASGOW SENIOR LADY

5 MCBRINN, E SHETTLESTON LADIES SENIOR LADY

6 FINCH, S CITY OF GLASGOW SENIOR LADY

7 EDWARDS, S SHETTLESTON LADIES SENIOR LADY

8 MCNELLIS, P CITY OF GLASGOW JUNIOR WOMEN

9 DOBBIE, K EDINBURGH WOOLLEN M SENIOR LADY

10 DARMODY, ANNA PITREAVIE AAC SENIOR LADY

11 CAMERON, M CITY OF GLASGOW JUNIOR WOMEN

12 MCADAM, P CITY OF GLASGOW SENIOR LADY

Teams

1 [City of Glasgow 3,4,6 13

Shettleston Ladies 2,57 14
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00:15:38
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00:18:48



