

Scottish Cross Country 4K Championships 2001

Men

1	CAIRNS, S	HUNTERS BT	SENIOR MALE	00:12:09
2	MURRAY, T	INVERCLYDE	SENIOR MALE	00:12:16
3	CALLAN, A	SHETTLESTON HARRIERS	SENIOR MALE	00:12:28
4	MCALLISTER, S	INVERCLYDE	SENIOR MALE	00:12:33
5	GRAHAM, M	SHETTLESTON HARRIERS	JUNIOR MEN	00:12:38
6	THOMSON, C	RON HILL CAMBUSLANG H	SENIOR MALE	00:12:39
7	HUKINS, B	ABERDEEN AAC	SENIOR MALE	00:12:39
8	MCALLISTER, C	INVERCLYDE	SENIOR MALE	00:12:40
9	ELLACOTT, T	CITY OF EDINBURGH	SENIOR MALE	00:12:42
10	GUEST, J	CITY OF EDINBURGH	SENIOR MALE	00:12:46
11	GARDINER, D	MIZUNO	SENIOR MALE	00:12:48
12	FERGUSON, M	CITY OF EDINBURGH	SENIOR MALE	00:12:50
13	MCDONALD, D	CITY OF EDINBURGH	SENIOR MALE	00:12:51
14	MOONEY, R	SHETTLESTON HARRIERS	SENIOR MALE	00:12:51
15	MCPEHRON, A	RON HILL CAMB	SENIOR MALE	00:12:54
16	TONNER, E	J.W.KILMARNOCK	SENIOR MALE	00:12:54
17	GUNSTONE, N	DUNDEE HAWKHILL H	SENIOR MALE	00:12:59
18	BELL, M	CITY OF EDINBURGH	SENIOR MALE	00:13:01
19	POLLARD, M	INVERCLYDE	JUNIOR MEN	00:13:04
20	FORSTER, K	VICTORIA PARK	JUNIOR MEN	00:13:05
21	WIGHT, G	SHETTLESTON HARRIERS	SENIOR MALE	00:13:05
22	PRINGLE, J	CITY OF EDINBURGH	SENIOR MALE	00:13:10
23	GAFFNEY, G	INVERCLYDE	SENIOR MALE	00:13:11
24	ARMOUR, D	CITY OF EDINBURGH	SENIOR MALE	00:13:18
25	MACKAY, J	SHETTLESTON HARRIERS	MALE VET (40+)	00:13:20
26	MCDONALD, J	CENTRAL AC	SENIOR MALE	00:13:22
27	BOSTAD, T	CITY OF EDINBURGH	SENIOR MALE	00:13:22
28	DERRICK, A	CALDERGLEN H	SENIOR MALE	00:13:24
29	COYLE, W	SHETTLESTON HARRIERS	SENIOR MALE	00:13:33
30	RIED, G	RON HILL CAMBUSLANG H	MALE VET (40+)	00:13:35
31	SIMPSON, J	AYR SEAFORTH	SENIOR MALE	00:13:38
32	FRASER, W	NITHSDALE AC	SENIOR MALE	00:13:42
33	WARDLAW, A	CITY OF EDINBURGH	SENIOR MALE	00:13:45
34	CARTON, P	SHETTLESTON HARRIERS	MALE VET (40+)	00:13:46
35	CAVAGHAN, S	CITY OF EDINBURGH	SENIOR MALE	00:13:47
36	DUTHIE, M	CALDERGLEN H	SENIOR MALE	00:13:48
37	KEALEY, J	RON HILL CAMBUSLANG H	JUNIOR MEN	00:13:50
38	BOARDMAN, J	NITHSDALE AC	SENIOR MALE	00:13:54
39	FAIRGRIEVE, M	RON HILL CAMB	SENIOR MALE	00:13:54
40	BURNEY, R	CITY OF EDINBURGH	SENIOR MALE	00:13:54
41	BEAL, G	CITY OF EDINBURGH	SENIOR MALE	00:13:55
42	JOHNSTON, M	CITY OF EDINBURGH	SENIOR MALE	00:13:57

43	MCCORQUODALE, I	RON HILL CAMBUSLANG H	JUNIOR MEN	00:14:00
44	MCNALLY, P	RON HILL CAMBUSLANG H	JUNIOR MEN	00:14:03
45	DOLAN, T	RON HILL CAMBUSLANG H	SENIOR MALE	00:14:25
46	MCCALLION, T	INVERCLYDE	SENIOR MALE	00:14:27
47	ALLAN, G	CALDERGLEN H	SENIOR MALE	00:14:28
48	AITKEN, B	CITY OF EDINBURGH	SENIOR MALE	00:14:31
49	GORDON, I	RON HILL CAMBUSLANG H	SENIOR MALE	00:14:37
50	MANIAM, S	CITY OF EDINBURGH	SENIOR MALE	00:14:40
51	SHIELDS, A	RON HILL CAMBUSLANG H	JUNIOR MEN	00:14:40
52	BANNISTER, J	INVERCLYDE	SENIOR MALE	00:14:43
53	MCPAKE, I	RON HILL CAMBUSLANG H	SENIOR MALE	00:14:51
54	WINCHESTER, G	STEWARTRY	SENIOR MALE	00:14:55
55	MATTHEWS, B	CALDERGLEN H	SENIOR MALE	00:14:59
56	EMSLEY, P	ARRAN RUNNERS	MALE VET (40+)	00:15:15
57	HEGARTY, G	INVERCLYDE	SENIOR MALE	00:15:18
58	HENDERSON, A	CALDERGLEN H	MALE VET (40+)	00:15:28
59	CARRIGAN, B	CALDERGLEN H	SENIOR MALE	00:15:56
60	HILL, S	CALDERGLEN H	SENIOR MALE	00:16:11
61	HOLMES, J	CALDERGLEN H	SENIOR MALE	00:16:13
62	BUCHANAN, M	CALDERGLEN H	MALE VET (50+)	00:18:01
63	STEVEN, C	CALDERGLEN H	MALE VET (40+)	00:18:01
64	LITTERICK, B	INVERCLYDE	SENIOR MALE	00:18:04
65	RAMAGE, E	EAST KILBRIDE	SENIOR MALE	00:18:37
66	GRAHAM, D	LARKHALL YMCA	JUNIOR MEN	00:19:03

Teams

1	City of Edinburgh	9,10,12,13,18,22	84
2	Shettleston Harriers	3,5,14,21,25,29	97
3	Inverclyde	2,4,8,19,23,46	102
4	Ron Hill Cambuslang H	6,15,30,37,39,43	170
5	Calderglen H	28,36,47,55,58,59	283

Women

1	HIGGINS, ALISON	J.W.KILMARNOCK	SENIOR LADY	00:14:22
2	MCNEILL, L	SHETTLESTON LADIES	SENIOR LADY	00:14:37
3	COCHRANE, E	CITY OF GLASGOW	SENIOR LADY	00:14:51
4	BARNETT, J	CITY OF GLASGOW	SENIOR LADY	00:15:26
5	MCBRINN, E	SHETTLESTON LADIES	SENIOR LADY	00:15:31
6	FINCH, S	CITY OF GLASGOW	SENIOR LADY	00:15:38
7	EDWARDS, S	SHETTLESTON LADIES	SENIOR LADY	00:15:56
8	MCNELLIS, P	CITY OF GLASGOW	JUNIOR WOMEN	00:16:04
9	DOBBIE, K	EDINBURGH WOOLLEN M	SENIOR LADY	00:16:27
10	DARMODY, ANNA	PITREAVIE AAC	SENIOR LADY	00:16:37
11	CAMERON, M	CITY OF GLASGOW	JUNIOR WOMEN	00:16:50
12	MCADAM, P	CITY OF GLASGOW	SENIOR LADY	00:18:48

Teams

1	City of Glasgow	3, 4, 6	13
2	Shettleston Ladies	2, 5, 7	14